
Original Current MTD YTD

Budget

Preliminary 

Reforecast ACTIVITY ACTIVITY

REVENUE  

State Revenue $12,543,099 $13,052,823 $77,954 $13,034,633

Federal Revenue $526,114 $467,207 $53,865 $413,347

LEA Revenue $5,044,113 $5,334,680 $1,083,783 $4,734,040

Donations $800,000 $864,815 $64,672 $786,590.61

Other Locally Generated Revenue $1,713,833 $1,755,197 $107,276 $1,718,321

Food Service Revenue $312,430 $328,324 $1,150 $326,147

After3@PLP Revenue $296,059 $308,241 $19,752 $325,993

Other Financing Source $0 $0 $0 $0

TOTAL REVENUE $21,235,648 $22,111,286 $1,408,452 $21,339,073

EXPENSES

Total Instructional Services Programs $14,223,724 $14,789,826 $1,207,988 $13,368,260

Total Support Services Programs $4,761,333 $4,908,840 $521,607 $4,447,112

Ancillary Services Program $10,000 $10,000 $3,134 $6,552

Capital Outlay and Purchases $282,649 $383,706 $55,992 $343,941

Total Local Expenses $1,735,671 $1,747,774 $153,577 $1,632,053

Allowance for Unforecasted Changes $120,500 $28,000 $0 $0

TOTAL EXPENSES $21,133,878 $21,868,146 $1,942,298 $19,797,918

NET SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) $101,770 $243,140 ($533,845) $1,541,155

Appropriated Fund Balance - Cash Reserves $0 $0 $0 -$                  

        

Net $101,770 $243,140 ($533,845) $1,541,155

For Questions, please call or email Sherri Fletcher, Director of Finance

sherri.fletcher@pinelakeprep.org; 704-237-5310

PINE LAKE PREPARATORY INC
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